

MMSy Budget Const. of Road from Part - A:-

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(5) Biter Chowk to Perwakheri ആ
Agreement No-120/SAD/MMSy-21-22

Agency:- Rajkishor Singh

DIVISION

Const. Cost - 24349918 :-
Maint. Cost - 2961031 :-

ആദി

Total. 27310949 :-

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commence:- 23.08.21

ആദി

Date of Completion:- 22.02.23

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2503

MMSY (Sec)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
And on A/c bill					
Name of work - Const ⁿ of road					
from Bird Chowk to					
Ponwakheri. U/NMGSY (SC)					
Agreement No - 126/585/UMGSY/2021-22					
Agency - Raj Kishore Singh					
Date of Commencement - 25/08/2021					
Date of Completion - 22/02/2023					
(1) Excavation for roadway					
3 in soil do do all complete					
$2 \times 2 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 =$					4.50
$2 \times 1 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 =$					2.250
$2 \times 3 \times 20 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 =$					6.750
$2 \times 1 \times 20 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 =$					1.50
					15.00 m ²
(2) Const ⁿ of G.B. g-I					
1075 do do all complete					
$2 \times 1 \times 22 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 =$					1.650
$2 \times 2 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 =$					4.50
$2 \times 1 \times 18 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 =$					1.350
$2 \times 3 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 =$					6.750
$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 =$					0.75
$1 \times 3 \times 2.50 \times 0.10 =$					0.750
$2 \times 2 \times 2.65 \times 0.10 =$					1.590
					17.240 m ²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1) P/v & fixing working benchmark					
do do all Complete					
2.0 km				Pg No. - (58)	
				@ Rs 26209.60/km	Rs 108929.20
(2) Clearing & grubbing road land					
do do all Complete					
1.05 Ha				Pg No. - (58)	
				@ Rs 52970.02/Ha	Rs 55619.20
(3) Excavation for roadway in soil					
do do all Complete					
15.00 m ²				Pg No. - (66)	
				@ Rs 130.83/m ²	Rs 1962.20

(4) Count of Subgrade & Shoulder					
do do all Complete					
3726.90 m ²				Pg No. - (58)	
				@ Rs 192.25/m ²	Rs 716497.20
(5) Count of CSB gr I					
do do all Complete					
1602.0 m ²				Pg No. - (58)	
20.60 m ²				Pg No. - (67)	
1622.60 m ²					
				@ Rs 3244.00/m ²	Rs 5264445.20
(6) P/v, laying, spreading & compacting					
work gr II do do all Complete					
703.126 m ²				Pg No. - (67)	
				@ Rs 4363.32/m ²	Rs 3067964.20
					Rs 9215416.20

Continuation

Continuation